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2016-17 Faculty Senate Meetings 
Wood Center Carol Brown Ballroom 

Remote Participation for all meetings via Zoom for audio and video  
Meeting: Date Day Time 

#216 Sept. 12, 2016 Monday 1-3 PM 
#217 Oct. 10, 2016 Monday 1-3 PM 
#218 Nov. 7, 2016 Monday 1-3 PM 
#219 Dec. 5, 2016 Monday 1-3 PM 

    
#220 Feb. 6, 2017 Monday 1-3 PM 
#221 Mar. 6, 2017 Monday 1-3 PM 
#222 Apr. 3, 2017 Monday 1-3 PM 
#223 May 1, 2017 Monday 1-3 PM 

 

 

2016-17 Administrative Committee Meetings 

Fall 2016 Semester Time Location Prep for: 
Friday, Aug. 26, 2016 
Friday, Sept. 2, 2016 1-3 PM 330 Signers’ Hall - CCR #216 

Friday, Sept. 30, 2016 1-3 PM 330 Signers’ Hall - CCR #217 
Friday, Oct. 28, 2016 1-3 PM 330 Signers’ Hall - CCR #218 
Monday, Nov. 28, 2016 1-3 PM To be determined. #219 

Spring 2017 Semester    
Friday, Jan. 27, 2017 1-3 PM 330  Signers’ Hall – CCR #220 
Friday, Feb. 24, 2017 1-3 PM 330  Signers’ Hall – CCR #221 
Friday, Mar. 24, 2017 1-3 PM 330  Signers’ Hall – CCR #222 
Friday, Apr. 21, 2017 1-3 PM 330  Signers’ Hall – CCR #223 

 
 
 


